viz. corporate transparency and better
governance. The Companies also share
common corporate values.

5 In case of cash consideration –

amount or otherwise share
exchange ratio

The Transferee Company shall, without any
further act or deed, issue and allot its shares at
par credited as fully paid-up to the extent
indicated below, to Eligible Member in following

JHAVERI CREDITS AND CAPITAL LIMITED

Regd. Office: B-2, 907-912, Palladium, B/h. Divya Bhaskar Press, Prahladnagar, Nr. Vodafone House, Ahmedabad – 380015
CIN: L65910GJ1993PLC020371 l Phone: +91 9712000637

Email: csjhavericredits@gmail.com l Website: www.jhavericredits.com

http://www.jhavericredits.com/

ratio (“Share Exchange Ratio”):

“253 (Two hundred fifty three) equity share of
the Transferee Company of the face value of Rs.
10/- each (Indian Rupees Ten) each credited as
fully paid-up for every 500 (Five Hundred) equity
share of INR 10/- (Indian Rupees Ten) each fully
paid-up held by such member in the Transferor
Company”

6 Brief details of change in
shareholding pattern (if any) of
listed entity

Pre-Amalgamation Post- Amalgamation
No. of
Shares

% of
holding

No. of
Shares

% of
holding

Promoter 4761235 52.99 5935756 55.99
Public  4224701 47.01 4666268 44.01

Custodian 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 8985936 100.00 10602024 100.00

JHAVERI CREDITS AND CAPITAL LIMITED

Regd. Office: B-2, 907-912, Palladium, B/h. Divya Bhaskar Press, Prahladnagar, Nr. Vodafone House, Ahmedabad – 380015
CIN: L65910GJ1993PLC020371 l Phone: +91 9712000637

Email: csjhavericredits@gmail.com l Website: www.jhavericredits.com

http://www.jhavericredits.com/

	No. of Shares
	No. of Shares
	5935756
	4761235

		2024-03-30T19:15:07+0530
	Nevil Dharmeshkumar Sheth